Dhepesrtmend of Commmerve

Outdoor 2016:
U.S. exhibitors

Company City Hall Stand Website Description
Adventure Medical Kits Oakland B3 511 www.adventuremedials.com emergency shelters and survival items
Alite Designs, Inc. San Francisco A5 205 www.alitedesigns.com Backpacks,daypacks,tents
Asana Climbing Boise A6 104 www.asanaclimbing.com
Astral Asheville A6 209 www.astraldesigns.com
products that are high performance, with lower profiles and a
Bemis Associates Inc. Shirley A4 405 www.bemisworldwide.com better fit.
Big Agnes Steamboat Springs Al 309 www.bigagnes.com
Big Agnes Steamboat Springs FG 0103 www.bigagnes.com
BioLite creates advanced energy products that cook charge and
BioLite Brooklyn FG AK3 www.bioliteenergy.com light your life off the grid.
Boreas Gear San Francisco A5 205 www.boreasgear.com
Burlington Industries Greensboro A4 508 www.burlington.com
COAST Products Portland B1 414 www.coastportland.de LED Flashlights, Headlamps, Lanterns, Knives and Multi-Tools
hydration packs, reusable BPA-free water bottles and
performance hydration accessories for outdoor sports, military,
Camelbak Products, LLC Petaluma A6 101 www.camelbak.com travel and a healthy lifestyle.
Canaima Outdoors Inc, Exhibiting as
Slackline Industries Louisville FG A7/6 www.slacklineindustries.com Slacklines
Climb X Gear Portland B2 219 www.climbxgear.com
Club Ride Apparel Ketchum, Idaho A6 104 www.clubrideapparel.com Men's wear & Woman's wear
37.5 is a comfort technology scientifically proven to increase
Cocona Inc. Boulder, CO B4 304 www.thirtysevenfive.com human performance.
Darn Tough Vermont Vermont A6 306 na Socks / Stockings
Eagles Nest Outfitters - ENO Asheville Al 319 www.enonation.com Hammocks
Eagles Nest Outfitters Inc Asheville A6 209 www.eaglesnestoutfittersinc.com Hammocks
Economic Development Partnership of
North Carolina (EDPNC) Cary A6 209 www.edpnc.com
Enerplex Ascent Solar Technologies Thornton B3 403 www.goenerplex.com Akkus, Batterien, Solarpanels, mobile Power, Powerbanks
Evolv Buena Park B2 209 www.evolvsports.com
Fitletic Sports LLC Hallandal Beach Al 219 www.fitletic.com Runningwear & Outdoor Fitness
Fortune Enterprise Inc. M.G. Exhibition
Design Corporation North Las Vegas Al 230 na
GSI Outdoors Inc. Spokane WA A5 202 www.gsioutdoors.com
Ganzo Knife New York A3 210 www.ganzoknife.com Knives
Gerber Portland Bl 408 www.gerbergear.de
Grand Trunk Skokie Al 221 www.grandtrunk.com Hammocks & Travel Accessorie
Hydrapak, LLC Oakland B1 308 www.hydrapak.com hydration reservoirs / softflask / soft bottles
Hydro Flask Bend A6 206 www.hydroflask.com Drinking bottles
ITW Nexus Global Des Plaines B1 409 Www.itwnexus.com Thermoplastic accessories & Fasteners
Idaho Department of Commerce
International Business Division Boise A6 104 http://commerce.idaho.gov/
Candle Lanterns, LED Lanterns, Headlamps, StakelLights,
Industrial Revolution Tukwila (WA) A5 111 www.industrialrev.com Stormproof Matches, and Grilliput portable grills and FireBowls
Jesc Corp. Inc Chino B4 412 Www.jesccorp.com
Kai USA Ltd. Tualatin, OR B1 404 www.kershawknives.com Knives
Kilter Grips Boulder B3 223 www.kiltergrips.com Climbing holds / Boulder holds
Kingdom Climbing Thousand Oaks FG B7/1 na Climbing holds / Boulder holds
Klean Kanteen Chico, CA A5 205 www.kleankanteen.com Stainless steel drinking bottles,pints,food canisters
Klymit Centerville A3 106 www.klymit.com
Krieg Climbing Pocatello A6 104 www.kriegclimbing.com Bicycles bags & Chalk powder bags
Kryptek Eagle A6 104 www.kryptek.com Men's wear & Woman's wear
L&C Global Corporation Rowland Heights A3 209 www.lccorpus.com
LightHeart Gear Asheville B5 2008 www.lightheartgear.com Tents
Lucky Bums Boise A6 104 www.luckybums.com
MISSION New York B1 406 na Cooling accessories and gear
Massage Division LTD Kingman []e] 100 www.massagedivision.com
Metolius Climbing Bend B2 107 www.metoliusclimbing.com
Mr. Heater Cleveland Al 227 www.mrheater.com
NEMO Equipment, Inc. Dover B3 408 www.nemoequipment.com Tents, tarps, sleeping pads, sleeping bags, camp accessories
NRS Moscow, Idaho FW 207 WWW.Nnrs.com
Nalgene Rochester B3 509 www.nalgene-outdoor.com Plastic water bottles, hydration products and travel accessories
OluKai Inc. Irvine, CA A2 205 www.olukai.com Leisure shoes & Sandals
Patented drirelease® technology with Freshguard®-fiber
technology that creates fast-drying, moisture wicking, odor
Optimer Brands Chicago A4 507 www.drirelease.com neutralizing fabrics
Point6, LLC Steamboat Springs Al 117 WWW.point6.com Technical Merino Wool Socks for outdoor sports and lifestyle.
Polartec® performance fabrics.-lightweight wicking base layers,
Polartec, LLC Lawrence Al 303 www.polartec.com insulation layers, extreme weather protection
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prAna is a premium clothing company offering sustainable

PrAna Living, LLC. Carlsbad Al 401 Wwww.prana.com apparel for yoga, climbing and outdoor lifestyle enthusiasts.
Princeton Tec Trenton A3 101 Www.princetontec.com
Renovo Water West Jordan Bl 217 www.renovowater.com
performance dog gear to enhance outdoor adventures for dogs
Ruffwear, Inc. Bend Oregon AS 207 www.ruffwear.com and humans
Stanley-A Brand of PMI Seattle Bl 405 www.stanley-pmi.com
dynamic, static and specialty rope, cord, hardware, and
accessory products for the outdoor, fire rescue, safety, arbor,
Sterling Rope Co. Biddeford B2 224 www.sterlingrope.com and industrial markets
Sunday Afternoons, Inc. Talent A5 206 www.sundayafternoons.com headwear,sun protection accessories
Water sports and Hybrid footwear for all outdoor sports and
activities/Patented 3T Barefoot shoes/Innovative iSUP
Surf9 llc Body Glove Fort Myers FW 215 http://bodyglove.com/ (inflatable standup paddle boards
SylvanSport Brevard A6 209 www.sylvansport.com
Telic International LLC Boise A6 104 www.telic.com
high-quality titanium cups, pots, pans, cutlery, stoves, tent
Toaks Outdoor Inc. Camarillo, California  [A6 108 www.toaksoutdoor.com stakes, wine flasks, and excellent services.
Trango Great Trango Holdings, Inc. Louisville B2 105 www.trango.com Climbing holds
Candle Lanterns, LED Lanterns, Headlamps, StakelLights,
UCO / Industrial Revolution Tukwila (WA) A5 111 Www.ucogear-com Stormproof Matches, and Grilliput portable grills and FireBowls
WaterSehd Inc. Asheville A6 209 www.drybags.com
Western Mountaineering San Jose A5 212 www.westernmountaineering.com down sleeping bags/down clothing/sleeping accessories
Working Class Climbing Thousand Oaks FG B7/1 na Climbing holds / Boulder holds
climbOn Products Wimberley B2 104 www.climbonproducts.com
eVent Fabrics Overland Park B4 403 www.eventfabrics.com
egrips Great Trango Holdings, Inc. Louisville B2 105 Wwww.egrips.com Climbing holds / Boulder holds




